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Advanced Visualization Laboratory – Kalina Borkiewicz (kalina@Illinois.edu)

Data Analysis and Visualization – Rob Sisneros (sisneros@Illinois.edu)

Healthcare Innovation Program Office – Colleen Bushell (cbushell@Illinois.edu), 
Laura Martin (laurah@Illinois.edu) 

NCSA Software – Kenton McHenry (mchenry@Illinois.edu); Jong Lee 
(jonglee1@Illinois.edu) 

Innovative Systems Laboratory – Vlad Kindratenko (kindrtnk@Illinois.edu) 

Center for Artificial Intelligence Innovation – Eliu Huerta (Elihu@Illinois.edu) 
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Industrial Application Domain teams – Seid Korić (koric@Illinois.edu) 

Cybersecurity – Alex Withers (alexw1@Illinois.edu)

Midwest Big Data Innovation Hub – John MacMullen (wjohn@Illinois.edu)

Scientific and Engineering Application Support – Greg Bauer 
(gbauer@Illinois.edu) 

XSEDE/Research Software Collaborative Service (ResearchIT) – Jay Alameda 
(alameda@Illinois.edu) 
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